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Meeting	
  #9	
  Agenda	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  
September	
  11,	
  2013	
  (8:00	
  a.m.	
  –	
  3:00	
  p.m.)	
  
	
  
LOCATION	
  
Upstairs	
  conference	
  room,	
  CDFW	
  Office,	
  4665	
  Lampson	
  Avenue,	
  Suite	
  C,	
  Los	
  Alamitos,	
  CA	
  	
  
	
  
MEETING	
  PURPOSE	
  

•  Finalize	
  agreements	
  for	
  recreational	
  fishing	
  management	
  measures	
  	
  
•  Continue	
  discussion	
  and	
  evaluation	
  a	
  lobster	
  harvest	
  control	
  rule	
  parameters	
  /	
  toolbox	
  
•  Identify	
  monitoring	
  and	
  research	
  priorities	
  and	
  potential	
  funding	
  mechanisms	
  

	
  
TIME	
   AGENDA	
  ITEM	
   PRESENTER(S)	
  
7:30	
  	
   Registration	
  and	
  light	
  refreshments	
   	
  

8:00	
   Welcome	
  and	
  meeting	
  objectives	
  /	
  agenda	
  review	
  	
   CCP	
  facilitator,	
  All	
  

8:10	
   Group	
  check	
  in	
  and	
  project	
  updates	
  	
   CDFW	
  staff	
  

8:30	
   Refinement	
  and	
  agreement	
  on	
  recreational	
  lobster	
  fishing	
  
management	
  options	
  

⇒ Management	
  measure	
  proposals	
  
⇒ Review	
  of	
  draft	
  fishery	
  policy	
  statement	
  	
  

CDFW,	
  All	
  

10:15	
   BREAK	
   	
  All	
  

10:30	
   Discussion	
  and	
  evaluation	
  of	
  lobster	
  harvest	
  control	
  rule	
  
parameters	
  and	
  toolbox	
  (benefits,	
  challenges/limitations)	
  

CDFW,	
  All	
  

11:45	
   Public	
  comments	
   CCP	
  facilitator,	
  
Public	
  attendees	
  

12:00	
   LUNCH	
   All	
  

12:45	
   Identification	
  of	
  monitoring	
  and	
  research	
  priorities	
  and	
  potential	
  
funding	
  mechanisms	
  	
  

CDFW,	
  All	
  

1:45	
   Discussion	
  of	
  future	
  FMP	
  review	
  	
   CDFW,	
  All	
  

2:15	
   BREAK	
   All	
  

2:30	
   Public	
  comments	
   CCP	
  facilitator,	
  
Public	
  attendees	
  

2:45	
   Next	
  steps	
  and	
  closing	
  comments	
   CDFW	
  

3:00	
   Meeting	
  adjournment	
   All	
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Representatives on the LAC   

   
Commercial Fishing Member – Rodger Healy (949) 494-9449 rodgerhealy@gmail.com 
Commercial Fishing Member – Jim Colomy (805) 705-9699 jimcolomy@gmail.com 
Commercial Fishing Member – Shad Catarius (858) 717-6158 shadcatarius@gmail.com 
Commercial Fishing Alternate Member – Josh Fisher (714) 231-2012 joshfisherpv@gmail.com 
   
Recreational Fishing Member – Jim Salazar (310) 901-4616 jsalazarhoop@gmail.com 
Recreational Fishing Member – Michael Gould (805) 648-1465 pacificfreediver@gmail.com 
Recreational Fishing Member – Al Stasukevich (619) 701-6745 alstaz47@gmail.com 
Recreational Fishing Alternate Member – Paul Romanowski (714) 801-5514 paulromanowskirec@gmail.com 
   
Marine Science Member – Lia Protopapadakis (310) 216-9826 lprotopapadakis@santamonicabay.org 
Marine Science Member – Kevin Hovel (619) 594-6322 kevin.hovel@gmail.com 
Marine Science Alternate Member – Jono Wilson (805) 893-4058 jonowilson17@gmail.com 
   
Environmental NGO Member – Sarah Sikich (310) 451-1500  ssikich@healthebay.org 
Environmental NGO Alternate Member – Huff McGonigal (831) 333-6038 huff.mcgonigal@gmail.com 
   
Federal Agency Member – Sean Hastings (805) 884-1472 sean.hastings@noaa.gov 
Federal Agency Alternate – David Kushner (805) 658-5773 lacfedaltseat@gmail.com 
   
Non-consumptive Recreational Member – Claudette Dorsey (310) 529-6823 claudettedorsey@gmail.com 
Non-consumptive Recreational Member – Chris Grossman (310) 876-2892 lobster@diver.net 
Non-consumptive Recreational Alternate  – Stefan Partelow (310) 918-5197 sbpartelow@gmail.com 
   
Lobster FMP Staff for DFW   
Tom Barnes – Manager of State Managed Species (858) 467-4233 tbarnes@dfg.ca.gov 
Kristine Barsky – FMP Coordinator (805) 985-3114 kbarsky@dfg.ca.gov 
Kai Lampson – Assistant FMP Coordinator (805) 965-7216 klampson@dfg.ca.gov 
Doug Neilson – Marine Biologist (858) 740-1573 dneilson@dfg.ca.gov 
Travis Buck – Marine Biologist (858) 467-4214 tbuck@dfg.ca.gov 
 

Facilitation Staff   
Rich Wilson – Lead Facilitator/Mediator for LAC (415) 515-2317 rwilson@ccp.csus.edu 
Mindy Meyer – Associate Mediator  mmeyer@pacbell.net 
      

   Scientific Contractor   
Matt Kay – Scientist                                                                         (805) 284-4459    mattckay@gmail.com   
   

	
  


